

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21611 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2002 in CMWP No.21953/1998
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RADHA TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased Respondent No.5
and office report)

Date: 31/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Goel,Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Agarwal,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

osed legal
ce, in
Issue notice on I.A. No.3 of 2004 to the prop
representatives of the deceased Respondent No.5. Dasti servi
addition, is permitted.

file
n
The second respondent-High Court is permitted to
additional affidavit within three weeks. Reply thereto shall be filed withi
two weeks thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]
Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]
Court Master