

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4624 OF 2005

RADHA TIWARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in August, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)